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198510110002
23920

10/11/1985
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FERGUSON,
ROBERT L. &
VIR

12 828

198607250001
96830

07/25/1986
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WARREN, F.
RADFORD &
SHIR

14 861

198702250000
64410

02/25/1987
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORRIS,
JIMMY

16 361

198705220001
65840

05/22/1987
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALTIWANGE
R, BRIAN

17 215

198710280003
41800

10/28/1987
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
DONALD E

18 424

199009210002
76500

09/21/1990
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WARREN, F.
RADFORD &
SHIR

26 577

198410090002
12670

10/09/1984
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARSHALL,
NOAH L.

10 260

198505010000
95540

05/01/1985
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JENKINS,
PHILLIP W. &
JOY

11 710

198609160002
49240

09/16/1986
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHIRLEY,
STEVE
ETAL

15 74

198703170000
88400

03/17/1987
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FERGUSON,
ROBERT L. &
VIR

16 576

198704060001
11950

04/06/1987
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCKEE,
MICHAEL &
DONNA G.

16 752

198704160001
24590

04/16/1987
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MISSILDINE,
THOMAS R.

16 868

198705180001
60320

05/18/1987
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, DEE 17 104


