Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Seq= 2; Name= ANDERSON BOATS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198510110002 23920	10/11/1985 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FERGUSON, ROBERT L. & VIR	12	828				
198607250001 96830	07/25/1986 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WARREN, F. RADFORD & SHIR	14	861				
198702250000 64410	02/25/1987 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORRIS, JIMMY	16	361				
198705220001 65840	05/22/1987 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALTIWANGE R, BRIAN	17	215				
198710280003 41800	10/28/1987 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, DONALD E	18	424				
199009210002 76500	09/21/1990 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WARREN, F. RADFORD & SHIR	26	577				
198410090002 12670	10/09/1984 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARSHALL, NOAH L.	10	260				
198505010000 95540	05/01/1985 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JENKINS, PHILLIP W. & JOY	11	710				
198609160002 49240	09/16/1986 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHIRLEY, STEVE ETAL	15	74				
198703170000 88400	03/17/1987 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FERGUSON, ROBERT L. & VIR	16	576				
198704060001 11950	04/06/1987 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCKEE, MICHAEL & DONNA G.	16	752				
198704160001 24590	04/16/1987 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MISSILDINE, THOMAS R.	16	868				
198705180001 60320	05/18/1987 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, DEE	17	104				

-